
November Winter Series 2022
Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 14:34 on November 27, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class Sail Number HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett

LASER RADIAL 197895 Mark Maskell   1147 4.0     1.0 5.0 5.0

LASER 4.7 123925 Mike Boutell   1208 10.0     4.0 14.0 14.0

PHANTOM 1459 Dave Nicholls   1004 1.0     15.0 DNC 16.0 16.0

LASER RADIAL 147694 Chris Briggs   1147 15.0 DNC     2.0 17.0 17.0

STREAKER 2141 David Banfield   1128 2.0     15.0 DNC 17.0 17.0

TOPPER 24631 Chris Mills   1365 15.0 DNC     3.0 18.0 18.0

COMET 899 Howard Knott   1210 3.0     15.0 DNC 18.0 18.0

RS 600 740 Luca Batley   920 15.0 DNC     5.0 20.0 20.0

LASER 165489 Paul Grundy   1100 5.0     15.0 DNC 20.0 20.0

LASER 177494 Jess Finch   1100 6.0     15.0 DNC 21.0 21.0

WAYFARER 10925 Dave Evans Rob Haigh 1102 7.0     15.0 DNC 22.0 22.0

hobie 405 408 J Baxter W Baxter 1089 8.0     15.0 DNC 23.0 23.0

TOPPER 33392 George Hughes   1365 9.0     15.0 DNC 24.0 24.0

SOLO 4135 Toby Wymer   1142 15.0 RET     15.0 DNC 30.0 30.0

R1 - 12th November 2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Class Sail Number HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

PHANTOM 1459 Dave Nicholls   1004 12.45 13.49.08 1.04.08 1.03.53 1.0

STREAKER 2141 David Banfield   1128 12.45 14.04.41 1.19.41 1.10.38 2.0

COMET 899 Howard Knott   1210 12.45 14.18.45 1.33.45 1.17.29 3.0

LASER RADIAL 197895 Mark Maskell   1147 12.45 14.14.45 1.29.45 1.18.15 4.0

LASER 165489 Paul Grundy   1100 12.45 14.15.35 1.30.35 1.22.21 5.0

LASER 177494 Jess Finch   1100 12.45 14.18.40 1.33.40 1.25.09 6.0

WAYFARER 10925 Dave Evans Rob Haigh 1102 12.45 14.19.06 1.34.06 1.25.23 7.0

hobie 405 408 J Baxter W Baxter 1089 12.45 14.25.16 1.40.16 1.32.04 8.0

TOPPER 33392 George Hughes   1365 12.45 14.53.23 2.08.23 1.34.03 9.0

LASER 4.7 123925 Mike Boutell   1208 12.45 14.45.10 2.00.10 1.39.29 10.0

SOLO 4135 Toby Wymer   1142     RET   15.0

R4 - 27th November 2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Class Sail Number HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points



Boat Class Sail Number HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

LASER RADIAL 197895 Mark Maskell   1147 13:40 14:14:14 0:34:14 0:29:51 1.0

LASER RADIAL 147694 Chris Briggs   1147 13:40 14:15:07 0:35:07 0:30:37 2.0

TOPPER 24631 Chris Mills   1365 13:40 14:22:34 0:42:34 0:31:11 3.0

LASER 4.7 123925 Mike Boutell   1208 13:40 14:27:32 0:47:32 0:39:21 4.0

RS 600 740 Luca Batley   920 13:40 14:18:55 0:38:55 0:42:18 5.0
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